
Offers Good
Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

Pumpkin Coconut
Crunch Cake
pg.24

Wild Mushroom Truffle
Brie Crisps  pg.36

Creamed Taro Leaves
& Baby Spinach  pg.10

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, The season of gathering and gratitude has arrived. Halloween 
brings costumes, candy and spooky fun, while Thanksgiving is just around the corner 
with traditions that gather ‘ohana and friends around the table. From pumpkin 
carving with keiki to festive potlucks and holiday feasts, this time of year is fi lled with 
moments that celebrate community and connection. 

As Thanksgiving approaches, the aisles are stocked with seasonal essentials—from 
turkeys and classic sides to island favorites and desserts—providing everything 
needed to bring comfort and aloha to gatherings big and small.

Since 1916, KTA has been proud to serve Hawai‘i’s families, and this season is no 
exception. With a tradition of supporting the community for over a century, KTA looks 
forward to being part of the celebrations that make this time of year so meaningful. 
With aloha, Your KTA ‘Ohana

Creamed Taro Leaves 
& Baby Spinach 
pg. 10

Jeff  Ganzagan    
KTA Puainako Store Director

@ktasuperstores      youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ....................................42

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Pumpkin Coconut 
Crunch Cake 
pg. 24

Wild Mushroom 
Truffle Brie Crisps 
pg. 36

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Ryan Covert is both the owner and head 
chef of Covert A� airs, which caters to 
locals and celebrities alike. His dynamic 
cooking style is a global celebration, 
focusing on Asia-Pacifi c, Mediterranean 
and Caribbean cuisines.

Ryan 
Covert

Featured Chef 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

3 $5f
o
r

4

Condensed

Essential
Everyday
Soup
10.5 to 10.75 oz.10.5 to 10.75 oz.

Quick & Convenient 

Chef Boyardee 
Pasta
Meals
14.5 to 15 oz.

No Preservatives

Dinty 
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

Regular, Hot or Vegetarian

Hormel
Chili with
Beans
15 oz.

Hamburger or Tuna 

Betty Crocker 
Helper
Meal 
5 to 6.9 oz. 

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

2 $3

2 $4

2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked
Beans
28 oz.

2 $6

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

2 $8f
o
r

219

Just add meat!

Manwich  
Sloppy 
Joe Sauce
15 to 16 oz.

ea. 



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1330-30

112-30

1316-50

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s 
Pork and Beans
15 oz.

Make musubi!

Hormel
Spam
12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50 limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Regular or Reduced Sodium 

Bush’s Best Beans
Black, Garbanzo, Cannellini, 
Kidney, Great Northern
or Pinto 15 to 16 oz.   

Without coupon 1.39 limit 10 per coupon Excludes Organic & Chili
109

ea. 

In Vegetable Oil or Water 

Essential Everyday 
Chunk Light Tuna 
5 oz. 

Without coupon 1.29, limit 10 per coupon
ea.99¢

5 $6f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

279 599

6

Mild, Spicy or Pork Carnitas

Siete Taco
Gluten Free
Seasoning
1.29 to 1.3 oz.

Maiz Corn or Grain Free

Siete
Taco 
Shells
5.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

549

Black Pitted or Sliced

Lindsay
Snack and 
Go! Olives
4 cups 

ea. 

Marinade & Grilling

Kona Coast
Teriyaki
Sauce
14.5 to 15 oz.

239

Crafted Black Ripe

Lindsay
Sliced
Olives
3.8 oz.

ea. 

499

Hot

Mezzetta
Chili
Peppers
32 oz.

199

Mild or Hot 

Taco Bell 
Taco 
Sauce 
7.5 oz. 

ea. 

2 $650f
o
r

319

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell 
Salsa Con
Queso
15 oz.

ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

113-50

13-30

123-50

Taco, Birria, Pollo Asado, Barbacoa or Al Pastor

Spanglish Asadero
Seasoning Mix
.8 to 1 oz.

Crunchy, Soft or Combo

Taco Bell Taco
Cravings Kit
8.85 to 14.8 oz.

Without coupon 3.89, limit 6 per coupon
359

ea. 

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Medium or Large

Lindsay Ripe 
Black Olives
6 oz.

4 $9f
o
r

Quality

Mezzetta Peppers or 
Pickled Vegetables
16 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Without coupon 2 for 4.50 limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Beef Recipes 

McCormick
Seasoning
Mixes
1.31 to 2.11 oz.

229

Salt or Peppercorn 

McCormick 
Grinder 
Savings!
.85 to 2.5 oz. 

ea. 

Rustic Basil or Genovese 

Barilla 
Pesto 
Sale!
6.2 to 6.5 oz. 

No Sugar Added

Barilla 
Pasta
Sauce
24 oz.

279
ea. ea. 

ea. 

299

129

Reg., No Salt Added or Basil, Garlic & Oregano

Hunt's
Tomato
Paste
6 oz.

Hunt’s Tomatoes 
Diced, Stewed 14.5 oz.

or Act II 
Popcorn
Microwave 3 ct.

2 $4f
o
r

379

McCormick
Pure Extract
Vanilla 1 oz., 
Almond or 
Lemon
2 oz.

ea. 

Bits or Chips

McCormick
Bac’n
Pieces
4.1 to 4.4 oz.

2 $4

2 $4

f
o
r

f
o
r



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1347-100

1331-30

111-50

Original, Roasted Garlic or Basil, Garlic & Oregeno

Hunt’s Tomato
Sauce Sale!
8 oz.

Without coupon 1.18, limit 10 per coupon
88¢

ea. 

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Lawry’s Garlic Salt
with Parsley 11 oz. or

Old Bay Seasoning
6 oz.

429
ea. 

No Artifi cial Flavors

McCormick Gravy or 
Chili Seasoning Mixes
.75 to 1.25 oz.

Without coupon 3 for 5.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

3 $4f
o
r ea. set

Excludes Gluten Free

Without coupon 3 for 6.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

3 $6f
o
r ea. set

Classic or Whole Grain

Barilla Pasta
Savings!
12 to 16 oz. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

2 $3f
o
r

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr
Pasta
Sides
4 to 4.4 oz.

Chicken or Beef

Knorr
Granulated
Bouillon
7.9 oz.

2 $6f
o
r

Creamed Taro Leaves 
& Baby Spinach
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

110-30

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix 

Lipton Recipe 
or Soup Secrets
2 count 

Without coupon 1.89, limit 8 per coupon
159

ea.

salt and pepper, to taste  pg.8

1 lb. package taro leaves

2 tbsp. coconut oil

1 medium onion, chopped

2 tbsp. garlic, minced

2 tbsp. ginger, minced

2 red chilis, Hawaiian or Thai, minced 
(optional)

13.5 oz. can coconut cream  pg.36

1 tbsp. chicken bouillon  pg.10

1 lb. package baby spinach leaves

Creamed Taro Leaves & Baby Spinach

4 to 6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
45 minutes Whitehaven

Sauvignon Blanc 
pg.62

In a large pot, bring water to a boil and season with salt to taste.

Wash the taro leaves thoroughly, removing stems and tough veins. Stack the leaves, roll 
them into a cigar shape, and slice into ribbons. Add the taro leaves to the boiling water 
and cook for 15 to 20 minutes. Drain well and set aside.

In the same pot, heat coconut oil over medium-high heat. Add the onions, garlic, ginger 
and chilis, and sauté for three to four minutes or until softened. Reduce heat to medium-
low, then stir in the coconut cream, chicken bouillon and cooked taro leaves. Mix well 
and simmer for 10 to 12 minutes, until the coconut cream has reduced slightly and the 
taro leaves are soft and tender.

Add the spinach and stir until just wilted but still vibrant green. Season with salt and 
pepper to taste.

Serve this fl avorful dish as a hearty side for your holiday feast.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1299

12

Bake, broil or fry!

Andy’s 
Chicken
Breading
10 oz.

Graza
Olive Oil
Sizzle Extra Virgin 
16.9 oz. or Frizzle 
High Heat Cooking 
Oil 25.36 oz.

219

Stone Ground Dijon or Spicy Brown

Gulden’s
Mustard
Sale!
12 oz.

1593 $5f
o
r

Corn or Green Beans

Del Monte
Fresh Cut 
Vegetables
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

Chicken or Beef

Kitchen Basics
Bone
Broth
8.25 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

219

Hot dog topper!

Heinz
Sweet
Relish
12.7 oz.

169

100% Natural 

Heinz 
Yellow 
Mustard 
8 oz. 

2 $4f
o
r

299

Kosher Dill or Bread & Butter 

Vlasic 
Stackers 
Pickles 
16 oz. 

Kosher Dill or Bread & Butter 

ea. ea. 



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1318-30

1353-30

11-40

Premium Quality

Kinder’s
Seasoning
5.5 to 6.25 oz.

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Drizzle over salad!

Wish-Bone 
Dressing
15 oz.

2 $550f
o
r

Chicken, Beef or Vegetable

Kitchen Basics
Stock for Cooking
32 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 8 per coupon
239

ea. 

Grown Not Made

Heinz Tomato
Ketchup
14 oz. squeeze

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

619

Just add milk!

Oregon Chai 
Chai Tea 
Latte
32 oz. 

249

The Original 

Lea & Perrins 
Worcestershire
Sauce
5 oz.

219

Cocktail or Tartar

Kraft
Sauce
Sale!
12 oz.

ea. 

829

100% Caff eine Free

Pero Instant
Natural
Beverage
7 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

Purifi ed or Distilled 

Hawaiian 
Mountain 
Fresh Water
128 oz. 

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian  
Mountain 
Fresh Water 
1.5 liters 

899

Spread & Dressing

Best Foods
Plant Based
Mayo
30 oz.

399

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
Real, Spicy Dressing
or Garlic Aioli
Dip & Spread
11.5 oz.

ea. 

3 $5f
o
r



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1312-50

119-30

1315-50

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Non GMO

Stash Tea
Savings!
18 to 20 bags

329
ea. 

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
469

ea.

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian Mountain 
Fresh Water 
35 bottles - 16.9 oz. 

Without coupon 16.99, limit 5 per coupon
1649

ea. 

Hawaiian Mountain 

Real

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
48 oz.

Without coupon 8.79, limit 5 per coupon
829

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

329

Instant Café-Style Mix

Maxwell House
International
Beverage
4.4 to 9 oz.

ea. 

kraftheinz.com/stove-top/recipes

So well seasoned, moist and 
savory, Stove Top is the 

perfect side that doubles as a 
main dish and it doesn’t have 

to be a treat. Enjoy it all
year long.

Stove Top PieHarvest 
Stuffed

Pork Loin

Stove Top in 
the Bird Recipe

Quick & Easy Crab CakesStuffed Chicken RollsEasy Turkey Bake

Apple, Cranberry 
and Pecan Stuffing

899

Original Roast 

Maxwell House
Instant 
Co� ee
8 oz. 

1139

Naturally Decaff einated

Sanka 
Instant 
Co� ee
8 oz. 

1139

Instant

Maxwell House
Deca� einated
Co� ee
8 oz.



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1303-20

1304-20

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

kraftheinz.com/stove-top/recipes

So well seasoned, moist and 
savory, Stove Top is the 

perfect side that doubles as a 
main dish and it doesn’t have 

to be a treat. Enjoy it all
year long.

Stove Top PieHarvest 
Stuffed

Pork Loin

Stove Top in 
the Bird Recipe

Quick & Easy Crab CakesStuffed Chicken RollsEasy Turkey Bake

Apple, Cranberry 
and Pecan Stuffing

Traditional or Dark Roast 

Yuban Ground 
Co� ee 
25.3 to 27.9 oz. 

Without coupon 19.49, limit 3 per coupon
1929

ea. 

259

Cooks in minutes!

Kraft Stove Top
Stu�  ng Mix
6 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 3 per coupon
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

18

Complete Protein

Core Power
High Protein
Milk Shake
14 oz.

ea. 

299

Coff ee & Milk Beverage 

Dunkin' 
Iced 
Co� ee
13.7 oz. 

ea. 

Zero Sugar

Reign Storm
Energy
Drink
16 oz. 

2 $350f
o
r

659Coca-Cola, Sprite
or Dr. Pepper Soda
10 mini cans - 7.5 oz. ea. 

Apple, Fruit Punch or Berry 

Capri Sun 100% 
Juice Drink 10 pouches 2 $7f

o
r

Liquid Drink 
Mix Deals!
Kool-Aid, mio,
Crystal Light 
or Tang
1.62 oz. 

2 $8f
o
r

4 $8f
o
r

Regular or Zero Sugar

Glacéau
Vitamin
Water
20 oz.

1049

Original or Zero Sugar

Monster
Energy
Drinks
6 cans - 12 oz.



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1313-100

1317-50

1305-20

Regular or Zero

Powerade 
Sports Drinks 
28 oz. 

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Assorted

Monster or NOS 
Energy Drinks
15.5 to 16 oz.

3 $550f
o
r

Drink Savings!
Coca-Cola, Dr. Pepper, Fanta, 
Seagram’s Ginger Ale, Sprite, 
Barq’s Root Beer, Fresca Soda 
or Peace Tea 12 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 4 per coupon
779

ea. 

Regular or Zero Sugar

Kool-Aid Jammers
Flavored Drinks
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $550

3 $5

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

ea.697649

Sliced 

Oroweat 
English 
Mu�  ns 
6 count 

Oroweat Buns
100% Whole Wheat,
Golden Seeded,
Potato or
Onion
8 count

100% Whole Wheat,
Golden Seeded,

ea. 

Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts 2 ct.

449

Wildly Delicious

Bear
Naked
Granola
12 oz.

ea. 597

Kellogg’s Cereal
Rice Krispies, Corn Flakes, 
All Bran Buds, Honey 
Smacks 12 to 22 oz.  
or Variety Pack 
10 count 

ea. 

639
Chocolate Covered Mac Nuts

Hawaiian Sun 
Kona Krunch, Hawaii or 
70% Cacao 5 to 6 oz.2 $3f

o
r

999

No Sugar Added 

Ocean Spray 
Cranberry
100% Juice 
3 liters

599

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1332-50

1314-20

1320-50

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Oroweat Bread
100% Whole Wheat, Oatnut,
Sweet Hawaiian, Country 
Style Potato, Buttermilk, 
Multi or 12 Grain 24 oz. loaf

749
ea. 

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $750
ea. set

f
o
r

Kellogg’s Cereal
Cocoa Krispies, Apple Jacks,
Frosted Flakes, Corn Pops, 
Frosted Mini Wheats or 
Froot Loops 8.8 to 16 oz. 

497
ea.

Without coupon 5.47, limit 5 per coupon

Cranberry, Blends or Zero Sugar

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink 
60 to 64 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
479

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

279 597

22

Apple, Berry, Cherry or Chocolate

Love♥s 
Creme or
Fruit Pies
4.5 oz.

Love♥s Round 
Top Bread
16 to 22.5 oz. 

or Donuts
6 count

ea. ea. 

479 949

Unbleached 

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
Cake Flour 
32 oz. 

Grain-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

789

Creamy

Wild Harvest 
Almond 
Butter 
12 oz. 

569

Organic Red Seedless 

Wild Harvest
Jumbo
Raisins
15 oz. 

Organic Red Seedless 

269

Concord 

Essential 
Everyday 
Grape Jelly 
18 oz.

329

Orange

Essential 
Everyday 
Marmalade
18 oz. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1310-20

1309-30

1334-50

Sliced 

Love♥s Hot Dog or 
Hamburger Buns 
8 count

Without coupon 5.29, limit 4 per coupon
479

ea.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Unbleached All-Purpose

King Arthur Baking
Company Flour
5 lbs.

629

Creamy or Crunchy

Wild Harvest Organic 
Peanut Butter Spread
16 oz. 

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon
489

ea. 

US Grade A 

Essential Everyday 
Clover Honey 
12 oz. 

Without coupon 4.19, limit 3 per coupon
399

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

Sweetened

Nestlé Carnation
Condensed
Milk
14 oz.

299
ea. 429

All Natural

Libby’s 
100% Pure
Pumpkin
29 oz.

Pumpkin Coconut 
Crunch Cake
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1346-50

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Vitamin D added!

Nestlé Carnation
Evaporated Milk
12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $4 ea. set

f
o
r

non-stick cooking spray  pg.27

15 oz. can pure pumpkin pg.24

12.2 oz. can coconut evaporated milk 

3 large eggs 

½ cup sugar  pg.27

2 tsp. pumpkin pie spice 

1 pkg. yellow cake mix  pg.27

1 pkg. Jell-O coconut cream instant pudding 
& pie filling (3.4 oz.)  pg.29

1 cup whole pecans, crushed into 
small pieces

2 cups pretzels, crushed into small pieces

1 cup shredded sweetened coconut 
flakes  pg.28

1 cup butter, melted  pg.47

Pumpkin Coconut Crunch Cake

10 to 12 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
1 hour 25 minutes Maxwell House 

Co� ee  pg.16

Preheat the oven to 350°F. Lightly spray the bottom of a 9"x13" baking dish with non-
stick cooking spray.

In a large bowl, combine the pumpkin, coconut evaporated milk, eggs, sugar and pumpkin 
pie spice. Mix well, then pour the mixture into the prepared baking dish. Sprinkle the cake 
mix and coconut Jell-O evenly over the top, and gently pat down with a spoon.

Place the pecans and pretzels in a large zip-top bag and crush with a rolling pin to the 
desired size. Add the coconut fl akes to the bag and mix well. Evenly sprinkle this mixture 
over the cake layer, then drizzle the melted butter evenly on top.

Bake for 55 to 65 minutes, or until golden brown and a toothpick inserted into the center 
comes out clean.

Serve warm with vanilla or coconut ice cream for a festive holiday dessert.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

229

Easy to spread!

Duncan Hines 
Creamy 
Frosting 
16 oz. 

Family Size 

Duncan Hines
Brownie 
Mix 
18.2 to 18.3 oz. 

ea. 

419389

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Mu�  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie 
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

ea. 

100% Pure

Argo
Corn
Starch
16 oz.

2 $5f
o
r ea. 259

Powdered, Light or Dark Brown

Essential
Everyday
Sugar
32 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

499

Hershey’s Baking 
Cocoa 8 oz. or

Simply 5 
Syrup
21.8 oz. 

ea. 299

Enjoy with ice cream!

Hershey’s
Syrup, Shell
or Topping
7 to 15 oz.

ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1344-50

1345-30

1350-20

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

000
ea. 

Original or Baking 

PAM Cooking
No-Stick Spray
5 to 6 oz.

379
ea. 

Perfectly Moist

Duncan Hines
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz. 

Without coupon 2.89, limit 5 per coupon
269

ea.

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated Sugar
4 lbs.

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $8f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon

Hershey’s Sale!
Baking Chips 8 to 12 oz.,
Syrup 22 to 24 oz. or 
Reese’s Creamy Peanut
Butter 18 oz.

369
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

Discover the timeless deliciousness of JELL-O
Instant Pudding & Pie Filling. Delicious in cakes, 
desserts, with fruit, topped with cream or on its 

own. Ready in as little as five minutes. Simply stir 
milk into the pudding mix and allow to set.

Snack happy. Pudding fun in every bite. kraftheinz.com/jell-o/recipes

Pumpkin
Fluff Dip

Turtle
Pumpkin Pie

Boston Cream Pie Minis
Easy Ice
Box Cake

Easy  Pudding
Milkshake

339

Classic Mix

Jell-O
No Bake
Cheesecake
11.1 oz.

189
Angel Flake

Baker’s Sweetened
Coconut 7 oz.



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1349-50

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Discover the timeless deliciousness of JELL-O

Instant Pudding & Pie Filling. Delicious in cakes, 
desserts, with fruit, topped with cream or on its 

own. Ready in as little as five minutes. Simply stir 
milk into the pudding mix and allow to set.

Snack happy. Pudding fun in every bite. kraftheinz.com/jell-o/recipes

Pumpkin
Fluff Dip

Turtle
Pumpkin Pie

Boston Cream Pie Minis
Easy Ice
Box Cake

Easy  Pudding
Milkshake

Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Pudding
& Pie Filling
1 to 3.9 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 6.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

5 $6f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Ice Breakers, BreathSavers
1.27 to 1.5 oz. or

Hershey’s
Candy Bag
3.1 to 7 oz. 

179 239

319 349

30

Grape or Peach

Fujiya
Peko
Gummy
1.76 oz.

Sour or Fruit Flavored

Blobs
Gummy
Candy
1.8 oz.

Flavored

Baby Star
Ramen
Snacks
2.46 oz.

Original or Sour

Rotten
Gummy 
Cruncheez
1.8 oz.

ea. ea. 

2 $7f
o
r

599

Chocolate 

Hershey’s XL
or Cadbury
Bars
3.5 to 4.4 oz. 

Assorted Bags 

Lindt Tru�  es 
or Ghirardelli
Chocolate
4.1 to 5.32 oz. 

ea. 499

Ghirardelli Chocolate 3.17 to 4.8 oz.

or Astronaut Freeze 
-Dried Ice Cream 
Sandwich
1 to 1.3 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

299
ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1301-50

118-40

1333-30

Flavored

Glico Pocky Biscuit 
or Pretz Sticks
1.09 to 1.41 oz.

Made with 100% real, simple ingredients.

Unreal Chocolate 
Candy Sale!
3.2 to 5 oz.

Without coupon 1.59, limit 8 per coupon

Without coupon 6.39, limit 5 per coupon

129

599

ea. 

ea. 

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

429
ea. 

Assorted  

Hershey’s 
Candies
1.3 to 2.06 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 12 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3 ea. set

f
o
r

Violet Crumble Candy 
4.76 to 6 oz., 

Lindt or Chocolove
Bars 2.8 to 4.4 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

Baked Corn Snacks

Barbara’s
Cheese 
Pu� s
5.5 to 7 oz.

499

Nabisco Snacks
Honey Maid Graham Crackers 
12.2 to 14.4 oz., belVita 
Biscuits, Energy Snack 
Bites 5 to 8.8 oz. or 
Nilla Wafers 11 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

Nabisco Savings!
Teddy Grahams, Newtons 
Fruit Chewy Cookies 
10 oz. or Premium 
Crackers
9 to 16 oz.

Potato or Shrimp

Maui 
Style
Chips
4.5 to 6 oz.

PopCorners 
Snacks 6.5 to 7 oz., 

Lay’s, Tostitos   
or Doritos Dips 
10 to 15.75 oz.

2 $6 2 $9

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Gluten Free

Heavenly
Hunks
Bites
6 oz.

499499

Keepin’ it real!

Back to 
Nature
Cookies
7.5 to 9 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

389

Sensible Portions

Garden
Veggie
Straws
4.25 to 5 oz.

ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

114-30

1352-50

1302-20

Assorted

Doritos Flavored
Tortilla Chips
9 to 10.75 oz.

Bite Sized

Pretzelized Snacks
Pretzel Crackers
6.5 oz.

Without coupon 5.09, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.29, limit 5 per coupon

489

399

ea. 

ea. 

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

2 $9f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Chips Ahoy! Cookies, 
Bites 7 to 13 oz. or
Snack Crackers 
3.5 to 8.5 oz.

While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!

Naturally imperfect, honestly delicious!

Uglies Kettle
Potato Chips
6 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 9.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $9ea. set

f
o
r

Excludes Chips Ahoy! Limited Edition Cookies



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

999
34

Great for baking!

Mauna Loa
Macadamia
Chopped Nuts
6 oz. bag

579 599

Handcrafted 

Kaimana Jerky
Ahi Tuna 
Jerky
1.5 to 2 oz. 

Wahoo or Salmon 

Kaimana 
Jerky
Sale!
2 oz. 

ea. ea. 

1199

Original or Flavored 

Glenwood
Beef Jerky
Strips
6 oz. 

299

Original or Flavored

Glenwood
Beef 
Slab
1.6 oz.

ea. 

Family Volcano
Popping Candy
1.06 oz., 20 count or

Lolly & Pop
3 count

3 $5f
o
r 288

Regular, Nori or Teriyaki

Shelly 
Senbei
Crackers
5.3 to 5.64 oz.

2299

Chocolate Covered

Mauna Loa 
Mountains
Macadamias
5 boxes 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1336-100

1335-40

1311-20

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Mauna Loa 
Macadamia Nuts
Chocolate Covered or
Flavored 7 oz. bag

1149
ea. 

Ahi, Wahoo or Salmon 

Kaimana Jerky
Variety Pack 
9 to 10 bags 

Without coupon 13.97, limit 4 per coupon
1297

ea. 

Glenwood 
Beef Jerky 2.5 oz. 

or Meat Sticks 
4.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea.

Natural or Flavored

Cha Cha Roasted
Sunfl ower Seeds
8.82 oz.

Without coupon 3.89, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

Make a coconut pumpkin pie!

Family, Chef’s Choice
Coconut Milk
or Cream 
13.5 oz. 

Reg., Hot Sesame or Chili 

Family 
Oil 
Sale!
6 oz. 

299229
ea. ea. 

Wild Mushroom 
Truffle Brie Crisps
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

120-30

Premium Whole or Sliced 

Family Shiitake 
Dried Mushrooms
5 oz. 

Without coupon 7.29, limit 6 per coupon
699

ea. 

1 French baguette, sliced into ½"
thick rounds

2 tbsp. olive oil

1 tbsp. garlic, minced

10 pcs. Shiitake mushrooms, remove 
stems, thinly sliced  pg.37

8 oz. Button mushrooms, remove stems, 
thinly sliced

8 oz. white Bunapi mushrooms, 
remove base, tear into pieces

8 oz. brown Bunapi mushrooms, 
remove base, tear into pieces

¼ cup white wine  pg.62

salt & pepper, to taste  pg.8

16 oz. Brie cheese, cut into thin slices around 
the same size as baguette rounds 

truffle oil (optional)

fresh herbs for garnish (optional)

Wild Mushroom Truffle Brie Crisps

10 to 12 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Risata Prosecco 

Wine pg.62

Preheat the oven to 425°F. Place your slices of baguette onto a large baking sheet. Bake for 
fi ve to seven minutes, or until crisp. Remove from the oven and set aside. 

Heat a sauté pan over medium-high heat. Add the olive oil and garlic; cook for about 45 
seconds. Add the mushrooms and white wine, and cook for fi ve to seven minutes, stirring 
occasionally, until the mushrooms release their moisture and the liquid has evaporated. 
Season with salt and pepper to taste, then set aside.

Top each toasted baguette slice with a piece of Brie. Spoon a generous amount of the 
mushroom mixture over the cheese. Return the baking sheet to the oven and bake for two 
to three minutes, just until the Brie begins to melt.

Finish with a drizzle of tru�  e oil and garnish with fresh herbs. Serve immediately while 
warm. This makes a delicious appetizer for your next holiday gathering! 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

269 679

329

279

279379

349

439

Spicy Nuts & Cajun Sticks 

Planters
Trail
Mix 
6 oz. 

Dry Roasted  

Fisher  
Sunfl ower
Kernels 
7.25 oz. 

Roasted Seaweed 

J-Basket Yaki 
Sushi Nori
Sugatami 
10 sheets

Assorted 

Yamamotoyama 
Flavored 
Green Tea
18 bags

Salted, Lightly Salted or Unsalted 

Planters
Mixed 
Nuts
10.3 oz. 

Whole Natural or Roasted Salted 

Fisher 
Almonds 
Sale!
4.5 oz. 

Japanese Curry

S&B Golden Curry
Sauce Mix 7.8 oz. 

Ready in minutes!

Kikkoman 
Soup 
Mix 
.63 to 1.34 oz. 

ea. 



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1321-100

1307-20

1306-20

Salted or Lightly Salted

Planters Cocktail 
Peanuts
12 oz.

Assorted 

Fisher Dry 
Roasted Peanuts 
14 oz. 

Premium 

Nishiki Medium  
Grain Rice
15 lbs. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 20.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.19, limit 5 per coupon

339

1999

399

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

ea. 

349

Kikkoman Sale!
Kotteri Mirin Seasoning, 
Teriyaki, Shoyu 10 oz., 
Wasabi 9.25 oz. or 
Unagi Sauce 11.8 oz.  

ea.
Excludes Organic & Gluten Free



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

morinu.com/recipesLive the stable life!

SHELF STABLE TOFU

Gluten-Free • Low-Fat • Dairy-Free • Vegan •  Kosher
Long Shelf Life • No Preservatives • Made with Non-GMO Soybeans

No Refrigeration Required Until Opened
Proudly Made in USA with internationally sourced ingredients

EXTRA FIRM
Best for grilled

or fried tofu
(Agedashi,

Tofu-cutlet),
stir frying or

sauteingsauteing

FIRM
Best for stir-fry, 
Chinese dishes, 

bread
(Tofu-Hamburger, 

Mapo tofu)

SOFT
Best for soups,  
(potage, miso,

soondubu, mashed soondubu, mashed 
potato, ramen 

broth), emulsifier, 
desserts

SUPER SOFT
Best for beverages

and smoothies, and smoothies, 
vegan yogurt, 

vegan mayo, ice 
cream, desserts, 

dressing

NIGARI FIRM
Best for Yakko 

(cold tofu),
hotpot (nabe)  
Nigari (Magnesium

Chloride), a traditional Chloride), a traditional 
firming agent, is a 

natural ingredient made 
from ocean minerals.

Ex
tra

 Firm
: Tofu Fried Rice

Nigari Firm: Cold Tofu

Soft: Miso Soup

Su
pe

r S
oft: Tofu Pudding

Firm
: Mapo Tofu

49997¢

239599

Korean Style

Pulmuone 
Ramen 
Buy!
4 count 

Roasted 

Shirakiku 
Sesame 
Seed
8 to 8.5 oz. 

Make chicken long rice!

Mum’s Brand
Bean
Threads
2 oz. 

Dried Kelp 

Shirakiku 
Nishime 
Kombu 
1 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

morinu.com/recipesLive the stable life!

SHELF STABLE TOFU

Gluten-Free • Low-Fat • Dairy-Free • Vegan •  Kosher
Long Shelf Life • No Preservatives • Made with Non-GMO Soybeans

No Refrigeration Required Until Opened
Proudly Made in USA with internationally sourced ingredients

EXTRA FIRM
Best for grilled

or fried tofu
(Agedashi,

Tofu-cutlet),
stir frying or

sauteingsauteing

FIRM
Best for stir-fry, 
Chinese dishes, 

bread
(Tofu-Hamburger, 

Mapo tofu)

SOFT
Best for soups,  
(potage, miso,

soondubu, mashed soondubu, mashed 
potato, ramen 

broth), emulsifier, 
desserts

SUPER SOFT
Best for beverages

and smoothies, and smoothies, 
vegan yogurt, 

vegan mayo, ice 
cream, desserts, 

dressing

NIGARI FIRM
Best for Yakko 

(cold tofu),
hotpot (nabe)  
Nigari (Magnesium

Chloride), a traditional Chloride), a traditional 
firming agent, is a 

natural ingredient made 
from ocean minerals.

Ex
tra

 Firm
: Tofu Fried Rice

Nigari Firm: Cold Tofu

Soft: Miso Soup

Su
pe

r S
oft: Tofu Pudding

Firm
: Mapo Tofu

121-30

Sweet Rice Flour

Shirakiku 
Mochiko 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 3.29, limit 5 per coupon
299

ea. 

Silken 

Morinaga 
Mori-Nu Tofu
10.8 to 10.9 oz. 

219
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

139

2399

599

2 $6

1599

5 $6

779499

f
o
r

f
o
r

Lee Kum Kee Sauce
Black Bean Garlic, 
Hoisin, Char Siu, 
Plum, Chili Bean
or Chili Garlic
8 to 9.2 oz. 

Great pupu!

Deep Fried 
Tofu Poke

Frozen Stuff ed with Mozzarella Cheese 

Bosco Sticks 
Breadsticks
3.02 oz. 

Hillshire Lit’l Smokies,
Links, Polska
or Smoked 
Sausage 
12 to 14 oz. 

Medium Hot or Hot 

Lee Kum Kee
Mabo Tofu
Sauce
2.5 oz.

Pipikaula Poke
Or Durham Ranch 
Wagyu Beef Steak

Frozen Medium 

Mrs. Friday’s 
Panko Breaded
Oysters
2.5 lbs. - 18 to 25 ct.

Frozen 

Tyson Chicken 
Patties or
Nuggets  
23 to 29 oz. 

Panko Breaded

Lit’l Smokies,

ea. 

lb. lb. 

ea. ea. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1524-100

1522-100

12-40

Panda Brand Flavored 

Lee Kum Kee 
Oyster Sauce 
18 oz. 

Frozen with Dipping Sauce

Azuma Foods
Tempura Set
9.95 oz. 

Frozen 

Mrs. Friday’s 
Breaded Shrimp 
2.5 lbs. - 21 to 25 count 

Without coupon 3.69, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 26.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.99, limit 2 per coupon

329

2599

399

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Frozen All Natural

Gold Leaf 
Chicken Thighs 
5 lb. box

799



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

259 499

599 799

699

3 $5 2 $7

3 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Sliced  

Hormel 
Original 
Pepperoni 
3.5 oz. 

Redondo’s Sausage
Portuguese Brand 
Linguica or Mo‘ono 
5 oz. 

Frozen 

Marie Callender’s 
Meals or 
Pot Pies 
11.85 to 15 oz. 

Selected 

Oscar Mayer 
Lunchables 
Deals!
3.1 to 4.3 oz. 

Ham or Turkey 

Hormel 
Natural 
Choice 
8 oz. 

Redondo’s 
Lisboa Portuguese Brand 
or Arabiki Jumbo Sausage 
9 to 10 oz. 

Sticks, Fillets or Tenders

Van de Kamp’s 
Frozen 
Fish 
19 to 24.6 oz. 

Frozen 

Delimex 
Crispy 
Quesadillas 
8 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1525-40

1527-40

1526-40

Natural Hardwood Smoke 

Hormel Black Label 
Original Bacon 
1 lb. 

Fully Cooked 

Redondo’s 
Hawaiian Winners
16 oz. 

Frozen Original or Southern 

Banquet Crispy
Fried Chicken 
29 oz. 

Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 12.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.39, limit 3 per coupon

759

1179

399

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Ore-Ida Frozen  
Potato Sides 
Golden Fries, Crinkles 
or Tater Tots 32 oz. 

729
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

429 449

459 599

1299

2 $8

2 $8

f
o
r

f
o
r

Cracker Cuts 

Kraft Cracker Barrel 
Cheddar Cheese 8 oz. 

Original or Honey 

Oscar Mayer 
Chopped 
Ham 
16 oz. 

Frozen Treats 

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream Bars 
or Sandwiches 
6 count 

Natural

Kraft 
Sliced  
Cheese
7 to 8 oz. 

Classic, Bun-Length or Jumbo 

Oscar Mayer 
Beef 
Franks 
15 oz. 

Chilled 

Pillsbury Crescents 
or Cinnamon Rolls
8 to 13 oz. 

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream or 
Sherbet 1 gallon 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

429
Chilled 

Bays English 
Mu�  ns 6 count ea. 



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1530-40

1528-40

1529-40

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese
5 to 8 oz. 

Original or Flavored 

Kraft Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese Spread
7.5 to 8 oz. 

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

419

459

ea. 

ea. 

Salted or Unsalted 

Challenge European
Style Butter
8 oz. 

Without coupon 4.69, limit 3 per coupon
429

ea. 

Mountain Apple 
Brand Milk 
Homogenized, 1%, 
2% or Skim 128 oz. 

797



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

527 697

479

399

699

649 699

Fruit Punch, Grape or Lemon Iced Tea

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Drinks 
1 gallon 

Bakery 

1916 Cinnamon 
Rolls 14.1 oz., 4 count 

French Bread or Deep Dish 

Red Baron 
Frozen 
Pizza 
8.8 to 11.6 oz. 

Anticavity 

ACT
Fluoride 
Rinse
16.9 to 18 oz. 

Passion Orange or Guava

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Nectar 
1 gallon 

Bakery All Butter 

Simply Joys
Mini Croissants 10.9 oz. 

Selected Flavors 

Popsicle Ice Pops 
or Confection 
Bars 
6 to 18 count 

Gold Bond
Skin Care 
Cream 1.75 to 3.4 oz.,  
Lotion 5.5 to 14 oz.
or Powder 
4 to 10 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1532-40

1520-50

1531-40

From Concentrate 

Mountain Apple Brand 
100% Orange Jucie 
64 oz. 

Bakery 

Brill Sliced 
Loaf Cake 
16 oz. 

Selected 

Breyers 
Ice Cream 
1.5 quarts 

Without coupon 5.67, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 7.29, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 8.99, limit 2 per coupon

527

689

849

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Icy Hot Pain Relief 
Patches 3 to 5 count,
Cream, Roll-On, 
Balm or Gel 
1.25 to 3.5 oz. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

1099

169 799

899

11991799

Mucinex 
FastMax, SinusMax
16 to 20 count, 
6 oz. liquid or 
Night Shift Cold 
& Flu 6 oz. liquid 

Halls Cough 
Drops 
9 count 

Assorted 

The Good 
Patch 
Patches 
4 count 

Poise Fresh
Protection Pads
Moderate 54 to 66 ct.,
Maximum 39 to 48 ct. 
or Ultimate Absorbency 
27 to 33 ct.  

Economy Pack 

Halls Cough
& Throat 
Drops 
70 to 80 count 

Jelly Stick

Everydaze Essential 
Collagen 
Solution
10 count 

For Boys or Girls 

Goodnites 
Nighttime 
Underwear 
11 to 14 count 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Mucinex 
Children’s 
Savings!
Liquid 4 oz. or 
12 granule packets 

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1323-40

1326-30

1324-50

Gummies, Chewable or Eff ervescent Tablets 

Airborne Immune 
Support Supplements 
10 to 32 count 

Assorted 

Halls Cough 
& Throat Drops 
20 to 30 count 

Homeopathic 

Boiron  
Medicines 
60 to 160 count 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.19, limit 5 per coupon

599

699

389

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

000
ea. 

Snug & Dry 

Huggies 
Diapers 
21 to 44 count

959
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

549 629

799 799

649

4 $5 2 $4f
o
r

f
o
r

Anti-Perspirant 

Degree Men 
Deodorant 
Sale!
1.6 to 2.7 oz. 

Soothes, cools and hydrates skin!

Banana Boat 
Aloe After 
Sun Spray 
6 oz. 

Compostable Forks or Spoons 

Mālama 
Eco 
Products 
25 count 

Shampoo or Conditioner 

Aveeno 
Hair 
Care
12 oz. 

Shampoo or Conditioner 

OGX Hair Care
Brazilian Keratin Therapy,
Biotin & Collagen, Argan Oil
of Morocco, Coconut Milk
or Rosemary Mint 13 oz.

Pro Lock Tech 

TRESemmé
Hair Spray
or Mousse  
10.5 to 11 oz. 

SPF50

Banana Boat 
Baby Mineral 
Sunscreen Stick 
.5 oz. 

Mālama
Eco Products 
Sandwich Bags 
100 count 

Biotin & Collagen, Argan Oil

ea. ea. 

ea. 30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1327-100

1322-30

1325-30

Antiseptic or Zero 

Listerine 
Mouthwash 
1 liter

Shampoo or Conditioner 

TRESemmé
Hair Care 
28 oz. 

Kids Sport, Baby, Mineral or Sensitive 

Banana Boat 
SPF50 Sunscreen 
3 to 9 oz. 

Without coupon 6.59, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon

629

1099

619

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Compostable  

Mālama Eco 
Plates or Bowls
15 to 30 count

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

499 1699

227 899

199 279

Fight odors & freshens!

Febreze 
Fabric 
Refresher 
23.6 oz. 

Cube Box 

Kleenex 
Tissue 
Buy!
55 to 70 count 

Quart or Gallon 

Hefty Slider Freezer 
or Storage Bags 
10 to 20 count 

Select-A-Size 

Bounty 
Paper 
Towels 
6 double rolls 

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex 
Hand 
Towels 
60 count 

Ultra Strong Tall Kitchen or Strong Large

Hefty 
Drawstring
Trash Bags 
28 to 40 count 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Complete 

Cascade 
Dishwasher
Detergent
16 ActionPacs

549357

Classic 

Ivory 
Dish 
Soap 
24 oz. 



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1339-100

1338-30

1337-50

Ultra Strong or Soft 

Charmin 
Bath Tissues 
6 mega rolls 

Trusted Care 

Kleenex 
Tissues 
200 count 

Easy Prep. Easy Cook. Easy Clean. 

Reynolds Wrap
Alminum Foil 
200 square feet 

Without coupon 10.49, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 10.97, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

999

997

269

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Dawn Dishwashing
Liquid Savings!
Original, Antibacterial 
or Platinum 6 to 7.5 oz.

139
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

599 357

1699699

Liquid 

Xtra
Laundry 
Detergent 
136.4 to 139.2 oz. 

Flying Insect Trap  

Zevo 
Refi ll 
Cartridge
2 count 

Original or Max Force  

Oxi Clean 
Stain 
Remover 
12 to 21.5 oz. 

Starter Kit 

Zevo Flying 
Insect 
Trap
1 set 

ea. 

ea. 5992 $6f
o
r

Alkaline AA or AAA

Essential 
Everyday
Batteries
4 count 

Alkaline C or D

Essential 
Everyday
Batteries
4 count 

899

Essential Oil Infused

Cliganic Mosquito
Repellent
Bracelet 
1 count 

Great for outdoors!

Cliganic Mosquito
Repellent
Patches
90 count 

Cliganic Mosquito

ea. 4 $5f
o
r



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1328-30

1329-30

1340-60

Versatile, Odor Blasters or Free 

Oxi Clean 
Stain Remover 
3 lbs. 

Multi-Surface 

Mrs. Meyer’s 
Everyday Cleaner 
16 oz. 

Safe for use around people and pets!

Zevo Insect 
Killer Spray
10 oz. 

Without coupon 9.59, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.79, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 5.59, limit 5 per coupon

899

649

529

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

AA or AAA

Essential Everyday
Alkaline Batteries
20 count

1299
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

1499

319 479

1099 1899

219 1399

6 to 10"

Kai 
Pro 
Knife
1 count 

The Original  

Kingsford 
Charcoal 
Briquets 
8 lbs. 

Cook-n-Carry

Handi-Foil 
Mini Loaf 
Pans & Lids 
5 count 

Disposable

Essential 
Everyday 
Lighters
4 count 

6" Utility or Multi-Utility

Kai  
Luna
Knife 
1 count 

Lights Instantly 

Kingsford 
Match Light 
Charcoal 
12 lbs. 

13" x 9"

Handi-Foil 
Stu�  ng 
Pans 
4 count 

All-Purpose 

Coleman  
Propane 
Gas 
2 count 

ea. 25% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

ea. 



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025
Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

Good Oct. 29 to Nov. 11, 2025

1343-50

1342-100

1341-100

Selected 6.5 to 9"

Kai Luna 
Knives 
1 count 

100% Natural Ingredients 

Kingsford Original  
Charcoal Briquets
16 lbs. 

Giant 

Handi-Foil Rack 
Roaster Pan
1 count 

Without coupon 20.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 19.99, limit 3 per coupon

1999

1899

ea. 

ea. 

4.5 hours total burn time!

Sterno Green
Canned Heat
2 count 

799

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

18991199

999 1799

1199 1279

2599 2888

Variety Pack 

Truly or 
White Claw 
Hard Seltzer
12 cans 

IPA

Goose Island 
Beer Hug 
Beer 
6 cans 

From Korea 

Cass Fresh
or Terra 
Beer 
6 cans 

Great for pau hana!

Rolling Rock
or Keystone
Light Beer 
30 cans 

Made in Hawai‘i

Ola 
Hard 
Juice 
6 cans 

IPA, Hazy Light or Ma‘a Lager 

Ola Brew 
Beer 
Deals!
6 cans 

Heineken 
Regular, Silver
or Premium 
Light Beer  
12 cans/bottles

Superior Light 

Michelob 
Ultra 
Beer 
24 cans 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1299 2299

1999

1359

2197

1199 2399

2259

Made in California 

Mission 
Craft 
Cocktails
375 ml. 

Original or Flavored 

Smirno�  
Vodka 
Sale!
750 ml.

Triple Distilled 

Proper Twelve 
Irish 
Whiskey 
750 ml. 

Assorted 

Bacardi 
Rum 
Buy!
750 ml. 

High Noon Hard 
Seltzer, Tea or 
Lucky One
Lemonade
8 cans 

Reposado, Plata or Pineapple 

Hornitos 
100% Agave 
Tequila 
750 ml. 

Original or Flavored 

Jack Daniel’s 
Tennessee 
Whiskey 
750 ml. 

London Distilled 

Bombay 
Sapphire
Dry Gin
750 ml. 

High Noon Hard 

Reposado, Plata or Pineapple 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.62

1299 1499

899 1088

1099 1779

2 $9 997f
o
r

California 

Josh 
Cellars  
Wine 
750 ml. 

California 

Lillie’s 
Collection 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Organic  

Our 
Daily  
Wine 
750 ml. 

Fruit 

Jinro 
Flavored 
Soju 
375 ml. 

New Zealand  

Whitehaven 
Sauvignon 
Blanc Wine 
750 ml. 

California

Meiomi 
Red
Wine 
750 ml. 

Product of Italy

Risata Prosecco 
or Moscato 
d’Asti Wine 
750 ml. 

Great pairing with pork dishes!

Jinro Original 
Soju or Fresh 
Chamisul 
700 to 750 ml. 

Great pairing with pork dishes!

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Azuma Foods Frozen Tempura Set...................................... 43
Banquet Frozen Crispy Fried Chicken..................................45
Breyers Ice Cream.............................................................49
Brill Sliced Loaf Cake.........................................................49
Challenge European Style Butter........................................ 47
Hormel Black Label Bacon.................................................45
Kraft Natural Cheese......................................................... 47
Kraft Philadelphia Cream Cheese Spread............................ 47
Mountain Apple Brand 100% Orange Juice..........................49
Mrs. Friday’s Frozen Breaded Shrimp.................................. 43
Redondo’s Hawaiian Winners............................................45

Health & Beauty
Airborne Immune Support Supplements..............................51
Banana Boat SPF50 Sunscreen........................................... 53
Boiron Medicines...............................................................51
Halls Cough & Throat Drops................................................51
Listerine Mouthwash......................................................... 53
TRESemmé Hair Care......................................................... 53

Non-Foods 
Charmin Bath Tissues........................................................ 55
Handi-Foil Rack Roaster Pan.............................................. 59
Kai Luna Knives................................................................ 59
Kingsford Original Charcoal Briquets.................................. 59
Kleenex Tissues................................................................ 55
Mrs. Meyer’s Everyday Cleaner........................................... 57
Oxi Clean Stain Remover.................................................... 57
Reynolds Wrap Alminum Foil............................................. 55
Zevo Insect Killer Spray..................................................... 57

Grocery
Barilla Pasta.......................................................................9
Best Foods Mayonnaise......................................................15
Bush’s Best Beans...............................................................5
Cha Cha Roasted Sunflower Seeds...................................... 35
Coca-Cola, Dr. Pepper, Fanta, Seagram’s Ginger Ale, 
   Sprite, Barq’s Root Beer, Fresca Soda or Peace Tea............ 19
Doritos Flavored Tortilla Chips............................................ 33
Duncan Hines Cake Mix...................................................... 27
Essential Everyday Chunk Light Tuna....................................5
Essential Everyday Clover Honey........................................ 23
Essential Everyday Granulated Sugar.................................. 27
Family Shiitake Dried Mushrooms...................................... 37
Fisher Dry Roasted Peanuts............................................... 39
Glenwood Beef Jerky or Meat Sticks................................... 35
Glico Pocky Biscuit or Pretz Sticks........................................31
Hawaiian Mountain Fresh Water..........................................15
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks...............................................21
Heinz Apple Cider Flavored Vinegar.....................................15
Heinz Tomato Ketchup........................................................13
Hershey’s Candies..............................................................31
Hershey’s Dessert Fixings.................................................. 27
Hormel Spam......................................................................5
Hunt’s Tomato Sauce...........................................................9
Jell-O Pudding & Pie Filling...............................................29
Kaimana Jerky Variety Pack............................................... 35
Kellogg’s Cereal.................................................................21
Kinder’s Seasoning............................................................13
Kitchen Basics Stock for Cooking.........................................13
Kool-Aid Jammers Flavored Drinks..................................... 19
Kraft Stove Top Stuffing Mix................................................17
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce................................................. 43
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets............................................. 11
Love’s Hot Dog or Hamburger Buns.................................... 23
McCormick Gravy or Chili Seasoning Mixes............................9
Mezzetta Peppers or Pickled Vegetables...............................7
Nestlé Carnation Evaporated Milk....................................... 25
Nishiki Medium Grain Rice................................................. 39
Ocean Spray Juice Drinks....................................................21
Planters Cocktail Peanuts.................................................. 39
Powerade Sports Drinks.................................................... 19
Pretzelized Snacks Pretzel Crackers..................................... 33
Shirakiku Mochiko............................................................. 41
Spanglish Asadero Seasoning Mix........................................7
Taco Bell Taco Cravings Kit...................................................7
Uglies Kettle Potato Chips.................................................. 33
Unreal Chocolate Candy......................................................31
Wild Harvest Organic Peanut Butter Spread........................ 23
Yuban Ground Coffee.........................................................17



November 9, 2025 • 11am to 2pm 
Outrigger Kona Resort and Spa

An event combining the creativity of professional chefs, 
amateurs and keiki, all with a passion for Kona co�ee.

November 9, 2025 • 11am to 2pm 

KONA COFFEE 
RECIPE CONTEST

2 0 2 5  K TA  S U P E R  S T O R E S 

KON A COFFEE  CULTURAL  FEST IVAL  •  Nov.  7  to  16 ,  2025

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com


